n  �Exceeds the industry’s highest standards for
reliability and performance
n  �Available in the most standard models with
the shortest lead times in the industry
n  �Exceptional quality – every Acme valve is
individually tested prior to shipment
The PINNACLE OF PERFORMANCE
The most trusted cryogenic valves in North America

CRN pending.
Model CV shown with Bellows Seal and Vacuum Jacket.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Model No. CV1000HHYVP10LM
1" Globe Valve, Bellows Design, Hydrogen Service, Vacuum Jacketed,
1" Schedule 10 Pipe Stubs, Linear Flow Plug, Manual.
Custom configurations available — contact Acme for more information.
%
 F
lo
w
Equal % (E)
Linear (L)
Quick Opening (Q)
% Open
REpresentative FLOW CHARACTERISTICS OPTIONS
  Valve Trims Quick Opening (Q), Linear (L),
Equal Percentage (E)
  Actuators Fisher Pneumatic Spring and
Diaphragm Type Standard, other
styles and types available.
Positioners, Hand Wheels,
Limit Switches, Solenoids, and
other accessories are available
  Valve End
  Connections
Pipe Stub (P), Tube Stub (T),
Pipe Sockets (SP), Tube Sockets
(ST), Custom
  Vacuum Jacketed
  Super Insulated
Multilayer Insulation with Welded
304 Stainless Steel Jacket
SPARE PARTS*
  Soft Goods Kits Flow Plug Conversion Kits
  Complete Top Works Kits Manual to Pneumatic Conversion Kits
  *Contact factory for part numbers and specifications
Series
A = Non-Bellows
H = Bellows
End Connection
T = Tube Stub
P = Pipe Stub, Schedule 5
P10 = Pipe Stub, Schedule 10
ST = Socket, Tube
SP = Socket, Pipe
C = Custom (Factory)
Valve Size
CV0500 = ½"
CV1000 = 1"
CV1500 = 1½"
CV2000 = 2"
CV3000 = 3"
CV4000 = 4"
Gas Service
AR	=	Argon
HE	=	Helium
HY	=	Hydrogen
NG	=	Natural Gas
NT	 =	Nitrogen
OX	=	Oxygen
	Jacket
	O	=	Non-Jacketed
	V	=	Vacuum Jacketed
Valve Flow
Control Plug
	Q	=	Quick Opening
	L	 =	Linear
	E	 =	Equal Percent
Actuator
M	=	Manual
A	 =	Actuated
HOW TO ORDER THE MODEL CV